CSXL-1 9 12”  ___________ ___________ $ 0.00 ____________
CSXL-2 18 24”  ___________ ___________ $ 0.00 ____________
CSXL-3 27 36”  ___________ ___________ $ 0.00 ____________
CSXL-4 36 48”  ___________ ___________ $ 0.00 ____________
CSXL-5 45 60”  ___________ ___________ $ 0.00 ____________
CSXL-6 54 72”  ___________ ___________ $ 0.00 ____________
CSXL-7 63 84”  ___________ ___________ $ 0.00 ____________
CSXL-8 72 96”  ___________ ___________ $ 0.00 ____________
TL
D
-3
11
-5
-2
4
Total Project Retail $
POWER SUPPLIES 24v DC
Dealer
Date    Contact
Job PO#
Job Name
Fixture Total
PriceDescriptionPart Number ExtendedQty
$
CSXL
CENTRA XL - Worksheet
Optics
Model                 Fixture Wattage            Fixture Length             Qty Required           Wattage Extended                MSRP              Extended
Made in USAMade In USA
of U.S. and
imported parts
C
Clear
DIFW
White Diffuser24v DC
9w per ft.
100 Boxart Street • Suite 250
 Rochester, NY 14612
585-697-0093 • Fax: 585-663-1432
thelightingdivision.comLife In LED Light
Lens Cover
NO
No Optics
RS
15°  Spot
M
45°  Medium
W
60°  Wide
O
20° x 48°  Wall Wash
INT
Interior
EXT
Exterior
Type
HM
Hollaender
FM
Flush
SM
Suspended
Mounting Type
Manual Dimmer (Max Load 24v/192w)
Wired 0-10 Dimmer Module (Max Load 24v/192w)
Legrand Harmony 0-10 Dimming Wall Switch
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
Wireless Wall Dimmer Switch  (Color choice below)
$ 0.00
Wireless Remote Control - Dual Zone  (Color choice below)
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
TLD-DMU-010
TLD-LGC-1
TLD-WD
TLD-WDC
TLD-WHC
DIMMERS, WALL CONTROLS, REMOTES
TLD-DMU
Wireless Dimmer Module  (Max Load 24v/120w)
(Choose):  WH - WHITE LA - LIGHT ALMOND IV - IVORY BK - BLACK
(Choose):  WH - WHITE BK - BLACK
Light Color Option
(Select one)
3000K
Warm White
3500K
Neutral White
 TLD-24WSI-24 24 Watt Power Supply - Wall Adapter ___________ $ 0.00 ___________
 TLD-40W-PLG-24 40 Watt Power Supply - Wall Plug ___________ $ 0.00 ___________
 TLD-60W-PLG-24 60 Watt Power Supply - Wall Plug ___________ $ 0.00 ___________
 TLD-90W-PLG-24 90 Watt Power Supply - Wall Plug ___________ $ 0.00 ___________
 TLD-40WSO-24 40 Watt Power Supply - Hard Wired ___________ $ 0.00 ___________
 TLD-90WSO-24 90 Watt Power Supply - Hard Wired ___________ $ 0.00 ___________
 TLD-60WSO-24-WP 60 Watt Power Supply - Hard Wired ___________ $ 0.00 ___________
 TLD-120WSO-24 120 Watt Power Supply - Hard Wired ___________ $ 0.00 ___________
 TLD-150WSO-24 150 Watt Power Supply - Hard Wired ___________ $ 0.00 ___________
 TLD-240WSO-24 240 Watt Power Supply - Hard Wired ___________ $ 0.00 ___________
 TLD-240WSO-JNC-24 240 Watt Power Supply - Junction Box ___________ $ 0.00 ___________
 TLD-240WSO-PLG-24 240 Watt Junction Box w/Plug ___________ $ 0.00 ___________
                          Higher wattage power supplies are available.
 TLD-CF Hollaender Flange Fitting ___________ $ 0.00 ___________
 TLD-CT Hollaender Tee Fitting ___________ $ 0.00 ___________
 TLD-C9 Hollaender Elbow Fitting ___________ $ 0.00 ___________
 TLD-GCH Grid Ceiling Hanger ___________ $ 0.00 ___________
 TLD-EXTP Fixture Extension Pipe, 1⅝” x 72” ___________ $ 0.00 ___________